1. Thinking of various threats to world peace and security, which of the following do you believe presents the biggest threat?

Gender AGE EDUCATION
\ Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All Respondents 1005 470 535 244 399 362 43 197 443 322
Weighted 1005 487 518 280 372 353 82 374 394 155
ISIS 359 172 187 95 132 132 24 132 148 55
36% 35% 36% 34% 35% 37% 29% 35% 38% 36%
%
Home grown, radicalized terrorists in our own 241 102 139 63 87 92 15 102 92 32
country 24% 21% 27% 22% 23% 26% 18% 27% 23% 21%
*
Terrorist organizations like Al Qaeda 178 70 107 43 66 69 21 70 62 25
18% 14% 21% 15% 18% 19% 25% 19% 16% 16%
A *
Russia 71 49 21 11 30 30 5 17 29 20
7% 10% 1% 1% 8% 9% 7% 5% 7% 13%
B * GH
North Korea 47 32 15 17 18 11 4 18 19 6
5% 6% 3% 6% 5% 3% 4% 5% 5% 4%
B *
Iran 24 12 11 12 6 7 4 9 9 2
2% 3% 2% 1% 2% 2% 1% 3% 2% 2%
*
Syria 10 5 5 6 2 3 2 3 4 1
1% 1% 1% 2% * 1% 2% 1% 1% 1%
*
Other 76 45 31 35 32 9 8 21 32 14
8% 9% 6% 12% 9% 3% 10% 6% 8% 9%
E E *

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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2. [I believe the coalition of allies can win the war against ISIS]

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following:

Gender AGE EDUCATION
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All Respondents 1005 470 535 244 399 362 43 197 443 322
Weighted 1005 487 518 280 372 353 82 374 394 155
| believe the coalition of allies can win the war
against ISIS
Strongly agree 231 122 109 65 84 82 19 84 98 30
23% 25% 21% 23% 22% 23% 23% 22% 25% 19%
*
Somewhat agree 485 213 272 133 178 174 37 188 184 76
48% 44% 52% 47% 48% 49% 45% 50% 47% 49%
A *
Somewhat disagree 223 114 109 66 79 77 23 80 83 37
22% 23% 21% 24% 21% 22% 28% 21% 21% 24%
*
Strongly disagree 66 38 28 16 31 19 2 23 29 12
7% 8% 5% 6% 8% 5% 3% 6% 7% 8%
%
Top2Box (Strongly/ Somewhat Agree) 716 336 381 198 262 256 57 271 282 106
71% 69% 74% 71% 70% 73% 69% 73% 72% 69%
P
Low2Box (Somewhat/ Strongly Disagree) 289 152 137 82 110 96 26 102 112 49
29% 31% 26% 29% 30% 27% 31% 27% 28% 31%
%

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3. [We should do everything possible to prevent ISIS from getting its own state, even if it means putting Canadian soldiers on the ground in Iraq.]

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following:

Gender EDUCATION

Male Female HS Post Sec Univ Grad

Base: All Respondents 1005 470 535 244 399 362 43 197 443 322
Weighted 1005 487 518 280 372 353 82 374 394 155
We should do everything possible to prevent

ISIS from getting its own state, even if it means

putting Canadian soldiers on the ground in Iraqg.

Strongly agree 315 177 137 72 107 136 35 109 127 43
31% 36% 27% 26% 29% 38% 43% 29% 32% 28%
B Ch *
Somewhat agree 416 174 242 114 157 145 34 164 152 66
41% 36% 47% 41% 42% 41% 41% 44% 39% 43%
A *
Somewhat disagree 206 106 100 76 76 53 10 83 84 29
20% 22% 19% 27% 21% 15% 13% 22% 21% 19%
E *
Strongly disagree 68 31 38 19 31 19 2 19 31 16
7% 6% 7% 7% 8% 5% 3% 5% 8% 11%
* G
Top2Box (Strongly/ Somewhat Agree) 731 351 380 186 265 281 70 272 279 110
73% 72% 73% 66% 71% 80% 84% 73% 71% 71%
CcD *
Low2Box (Somewhat/ Strongly Disagree) 274 136 138 95 107 72 13 102 115 45
27% 28% 27% 34% 29% 20% 16% 27% 29% 29%
E E *

- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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